
Fence height to be adjustable at

gate to achieve min 2600mm

from road level

2750 Post Centres

1
1
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600

1.1m x 0.6m x 0.6m

Concrete Foundations

Powder coated galvanised fence

Top of fence

Pales to be corrugated

with triad heads

50mm spacing between 3.5mm

pale (23 No. per panel)

1.1m x 0.6m x 0.6m

Concrete Foundations

1
1
0
0

100

Conc. plinth 150mm x

200mm deep. Grade C28/35

concrete. To embed pales

for full length of the fence.

DETAILS OF ANTI-CLIMBING AID

(WHERE APPLICABLE)

900

9
0
0

3
6
0

3.5mm pale blades

to be corrugated

with triad heads

Anti climbing

device fixed to

corner post

PLAN

Anti climbing device

fixed to support bracket

PALISADE FENCE ELEVATION

2
6
0
0

Topsoil

1
1
0
0

600

1.1m x 0.6m x 0.6m

Concrete Foundations

ELEVATION TO

SECTION OF FENCING

Topsoil

1.1m x 0.6m x 0.6m

Concrete Foundations

This section of fence to be welded construction,

fabricated as per main panels as noted

Minimum height of fence on either

side of the compound is 2650mm
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1. For planning purposes only. Not for construction.

2. All dimensions are in millimetres unless otherwise noted.

3. Where levels are shown, all levels are in metres above Malin Head datum.
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